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The menu of Sergio's And Burger from Long Branch contains about 80 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $15.4 for a dish / drink.
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Sergio's And Burger Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GUAVA $8.0
Pasta

SPECIAL MIX $30.0
Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH $3.0
Main Dishes

FRIED BANANAS $3.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $23.0
Sauces

BBQ $20.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $26.0

For The Small Hunger

CASHEW $8.0
Starters

YUCCA $8.0
Extra Sauce

VINAIGRETTE $4.0

Snacks And Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD $8.0

Lunch Specials

TILAPIA SPECIAL $26.0
Pizza A 26Cm
NEW JERSEY $20.0

Pizza Favourites - Single
A 26Cm

OREGON $16.0
Small Plates
X SALAD $12.0

Grelhados Na Brasa
PICANHA CATUPIRY $17.0

Traditional Acai Bowls

PLAIN ACAI $17.0

Pratos Especiais

MINEIRINHO $15.0

Lanches Tradicionais

X-BURGER

Lanches Promocionais

X-TUDO

Our Salads Of The Day

LARGE SALAD $10.0
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Linha de Picolés "Do Fruit Juices
Cerrado a Amazonia" YELLOW MOMBIN $8.0
ACEROLA $8.0 MINT WITH PINEAPPLE $8.0
Sanduiches Empanados Extras/Condiments
X-CHICKEN RICE (L)

RICE (S)
Brazilian Choice .
Sandwiches These Types Of Dishes
X GOIANO $17.0 Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI
77 Originals BURGER
PICANHA SPECIAL $26.0 . .

Sergio's Specials
Acai Bowls (BOW|S) RUMP STEAK WITH ONIONS $26.0
PEANUT ACAI $17.0 PORK CHOPS WITH TOSCANA

SAUSAGE $26.0
Salads

Burger
CAESAR SALAD $17.0

X PICANHA SPECIAL 2 $20.0
HOUSE SALAD $17.0

X KIELBASA $16.0
Entrées X EGG BACON SALAD $15.0
HONEY MUSTARD SHRIMP $24.0

Sergio's Fries

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

PICANHA BBQ $22.0
Pizza KIELBASA WITH ONIONS $21.0
CHICAGO 616.0 KAT MAYO CHICKEN $21.0
PIZZA TEXAS $16.0
Burger Combos
Slde Orders X TUDO RUMP $20.0
X SUMMER 18.
PORTION OF FRIES $8.0 sU 318.0
BIG ROCKY 20.
YUCCA FLOUR $4.0 G ROC $20.0

DOUBLE X TUDO $24.0
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X TUDO CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
COLLARD GREENS
PINEAPPLE
MANGO

PASSION FRUIT

SAUSAGE

Brazilian Acgai
STRAWBERRY MOUSSE ACAI
PINA COLADA ACAI

FANTASY ACAI

PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE ACAI
BRASILEIRINHO ACAI

Popular Iltems

RICE, BEANS, 1 MEAT, 2 SIDES

$18.0

$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$26.0

TEMPTATION ACAI
FAMILY PICANHA

X PICANHA SPECIAL
X BACON SALAD
COMPLETE ACAI
TRADITIONAL ACAI

Sides

BLACK BEANS L

BLACK BEANS S

BROWN BEANS L
BROWN BEANS S
FRIED YUCCA S

FRIES WITH CHESSE AND BACON
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

S
FRIED YUCCAL

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

L

$17.0
$54.0
$17.0
$14.0
$17.0
$16.0

$12.0
$6.0
$12.0
$6.0
$8.0
$12.0

$6.0
$15.0

$12.0

Sergio's And Burger

110A Brighton Ave, Long Branch
I-07740-5336, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:55
Tuesday 11:00-21:55
Wednesday 11:00-21:55
Thursday 11:00-21:55
Friday 11:00-21:55
Saturday 11:00-21:55
Sunday 11:00-21:55
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