





https://menuweb.menu 110A Brighton Ave, Long Branch I-07740-5336, United States +1732223044





	/
6	-
1	1

\$10.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Snacks And Side Dish	AC
GUAVA	\$8.0	SMALL SALAD	\$8.0
Pasta		Lunch Specials	
SPECIAL MIX	\$30.0	TILAPIA SPECIAL	\$26.0
Sandwiches		Pizza Á 26Cm	
FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$3.0	NEW JERSEY	\$20.0
Main Dishes		Pizza Favourites - Single	
FRIED BANANAS	\$3.0	Á 26Cm	
Starters & Salads		OREGON	\$16.0
FRENCH FRIES		Small Plates	
Chicken		X SALAD	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$23.0	Grelhados Na Brasa	
Sauces		PICANHA CATUPIRY	\$17.0
BBQ	\$20.0	Traditional Acai Bowls	
		PLAIN ACAI	\$17.0
Chicken Dishes		D	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$26.0	Pratos Especiais	
For The Small Hunger	•	MINEIRINHO	\$15.0
CASHEW	\$8.0	Lanches Tradicionais	
Starters		X-BURGER	
YUCCA	\$8.0	Lanches Promocionais	
		X-TUDO	· •
Extra Sauce			
VINAIGRETTE	\$4.0	Our Salads Of The Day	y

LARGE SALAD



\$24.0

Linha de Picolés "Do Cerrado à Amazônia" ACEROLA	\$8.0	Fruit Juices YELLOW MOMBIN MINT WITH PINEAPPLE	\$8.0 \$8.0
Sanduíches Empanados x-chicken		Extras/Condiments RICE (L) RICE (S)	
Brazilian Choice Sandwiches x GOIANO	\$17.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
77 Originals		BURGER	
PICANHA SPECIAL	\$26.0	Sergio's Specials	
Acai Bowls (Bowls)		RUMP STEAK WITH ONIONS	\$26.0
PEANUT ACAI	\$17.0	PORK CHOPS WITH TOSCANA SAUSAGE	\$26.0
Salads		Dumanan	
CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0	Burger	
HOUSE SALAD	\$17.0	X PICANHA SPECIAL 2	\$20.0
		X KIELBASA	\$16.0
Entrées		X EGG BACON SALAD	\$15.0
HONEY MUSTARD SHRIMP	\$24.0	Sergio's Fries	
TOMATO CREAM SOUP		PICANHA BBQ	\$22.0
Dizzo		KIELBASA WITH ONIONS	\$21.0
Pizza		KAT MAYO CHICKEN	\$21.0
CHICAGO	\$16.0	TOTAL MINITO OF MOREIN	ΨZIIO
PIZZA TEXAS	\$16.0	Burger Combos	
Side Orders		X TUDO RUMP	\$20.0
PORTION OF FRIES	\$8.0	X SUMMER	\$18.0
YUCCA FLOUR	\$4.0	BIG ROCKY	\$20.0

DOUBLE X TUDO



X TUDO CHICKEN	\$18.0	TEMPTATION AÇAÍ	\$17.0
		FAMILY PICANHA	\$54.0
Ingredients Used		X PICANHA SPECIAL	\$17.0
COLLARD GREENS	\$6.0	X BACON SALAD	\$14.0
PINEAPPLE	\$8.0	COMPLETE AÇAÍ	\$17.0
MANGO	\$8.0	TRADITIONAL ACAI	\$16.0
PASSION FRUIT	\$8.0	2.1	
SAUSAGE		Sides	
		BLACK BEANS L	\$12.0
Brazilian Açaí		BLACK BEANS S	\$6.0
STRAWBERRY MOUSSE AÇAÍ	\$17.0	BROWN BEANS L	\$12.0
PIÑA COLADA AÇAÍ	\$17.0	BROWN BEANS S	\$6.0
FANTASY AÇAÍ	\$17.0	FRIED YUCCA S	\$8.0
PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE AÇAÍ	\$17.0	FRIES WITH CHESSE AND BACON	\$12.0
BRASILEIRINHO AÇAÍ	\$17.0	SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE S	\$6.0
Popular Items		FRIED YUCCA L	\$15.0
RICE, BEANS, 1 MEAT, 2 SIDES	\$26.0	SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE L	\$12.0

Sergio's And Burger

110A Brighton Ave, Long Branch I-07740-5336, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:55 Tuesday 11:00-21:55 Wednesday 11:00-21:55 Thursday 11:00-21:55 Friday 11:00-21:55 Saturday 11:00-21:55 Sunday 11:00-21:55

Made with Menu